UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES BRABANT EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

155417- 23
155417- 23
102222-81
148761- 60
302365-16
102222- 81
307970-92
102222- 81
311104-25
102222- 81
152466- 79
102222-81
282832-77
155417- 23
148761- 60
125785-73
283040-91
197165-61
152730- 52
226792-06
155417- 23
102015- 68
197165-61
152466-79
197165-61
226792-06
197173- 69
281093- 84
125785-73
102222-81
153654- 06
226792- 06
111819-75
226792- 06
307970-92
226792- 06
282832-77
226792-06
102222-81
205999- 68
102222- 81
226792-06
226792- 06
155417- 23
102222-81
184158-52
242896- 08
282334- 64
300775-75
161450- 42
102015- 68
111819-75
149717- 46
226792- 06
226792- 06
152730- 52
197173- 69
102222- 81
184882- 00
102222-81
170003- 59
300775-75
102222-81
226792-06
184882- 00
220302- 15
282832-77
197165-61
112736- 22
302365- 16
184158-52
304005- 07
205999- 68

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HAZAERT KAM EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VREBCS KRI STI AN
HAZAERT KAM EL
FURTADO BRUNO
HAZAERT KAM EL

DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
HAZAERT KAM EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HAZAERT KAM EL

DEREUX FABRI CE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE COSTER NCE
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE QUE
ENGELS EDDY

FEDRI GUCClI AVERARDO
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HALLEUX FREDDY

ENGELS EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ENGELS EDDY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
PEETERS GASTON

GHENNE JACQUES

DE COSTER NCE

HAZAERT KAM EL
LAPORTE HUBERT

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ALBERT M CHEL

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
FURTADO BRUNO

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEREUX FABRI CE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
HAZAERT KAM EL

DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR
HAZAERT KAM EL

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HAZAERT KAM EL

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
HENRY LEON

VAN POUCKE JEAN
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
CHANET JEAN- MARI E
HALLEUX FREDDY
ALBERT M CHEL

LECOCQ MARC

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
PEETERS GASTON
HAZAERT KAM EL

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
HAZAERT KAM EL
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
HAZAERT KAM EL

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEREUX FABRI CE

ENGELS EDDY

SLOOVEN FRANCI S
VREBCS KRI STI AN

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
MAES ANTHONY

DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR

Geneent

HALLE- B
NEERI JS
ONCOZ
NEERI JS
NEERI JS
THOREMB
NEERI JS
RANSART
NEERI JS
BOSSUT-
NEERI JS
PERWEZ
HALLE- B
ONCZ
OBAI X
LILLO S
WAL SHOU
RANSART
Bl ERCES
HALLE- B
LI MAL
WALSHOU
BOSSUT-
WAL SHOU
Bl ERCES
TI ENEN
JAUCHE
OBAI X
NEERI JS
WOMVERS
Bl ERCES
AUVELAI
Bl ERCES
THOREMB
Bl ERGES
PERVWEZ
Bl ERCES
NEERI JS
BORNI VA
NEERI JS
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCES
HALLE- B
NEERI JS
SART- DA
NANDRI N
SENEFFE
CQOURCEL
THI SNES
LI MAL
AUVELAI
WAASMON
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
RANSART
TI ENEN
NEERI JS
OVERI JS
NEERI JS
WALSBET
COURCEL
NEERI JS
Bl ERGES
OVERI JS
LOUPO G
PERWEZ
WAL SHOU
BRAI NE-
NEERI JS
SART- DA
VI ESVI L
BORNI VA
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653273
2
650947
617718
654311
2
636143
3
613994
4
648669
5
632446
3
2
624359
635269
643185
615017
644712

4
642116
2
2
3
2
653668
638465
2
6
653428
3
612019

63181

OUIOO~N0OO~NONOIN D

625056
620644
623539
615427
637546
2

2
643939
9

10

2

2

10
648520
11
644968
2

12

11

2
631103
3

4
639294
2

2
618351
2

Ri ng
Bague

213125819
213513818
202413619
114999717
231770415
202413919
108741118
202416119
105303719
212059218
109514118
211553517
108954318
213128519
103110719
107557417
113213117
207370816
100905018
109714118
213111219
113588017
210515417
106363719
210515317
113555717
201983818
108921718
101158418
211553717
214582218
113557717
115770817
106252819
109229916
106243119
109031318
106255819
202412519
108573618
202417919
109708518
106240219
214003817
202415919
106763919
111424317
105234119
116323518
102291119
113589217
115201816
208687719
115862618
109700918
103844316
201983618
212059518
209029819
208952116
211668218
105778817
202412619
115863818
209030319
115269814
108954018
226381714
115599819
200115915
116030718
100462018
105328419

Snel h.
Vit esse

1134.
1133.
1132.



74 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 6 1 3 BE 210927215 17.02410 1132. 4234 74
75 102015- 68 HALLEUX FREDDY LI MAL 5 4 3 BE 109718018 16. 59260 1127. 6403 75
76 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOMALLE 6 5 639601 BE 101918919 16.59370 1122. 8622 76
77 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 5 3 3 BE 112719917 17.07540 1122. 4589 77
78 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 11 1 3 BE 116033618 16.48160 1119. 6370 78
79 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 12 11 4 BE 109032518 16. 55570 1117. 4945 79
80 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONCELB 2 2 641107 BE 114962017 17.03520 1117.1707 80
81 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 12 6 5 BE 109291516 16.57340 1114.3114 81
82 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 12 10 6 BE 109035618 16. 58560 1111. 6346 82
83 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BCSSUT- 5 4 4 BE 105676419 17.13340 1111. 5594 83
84 182153-84 GAROI YVES MEUX 10 2 624948 BE 108174418 16.52161 1111.4764 84
85 197165-61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 8 2 5 BE 210512317 17.09110 1110. 5033 85
86 242896- 08 HENRY LEON NANDRIN 5 5 2 BE 102111819 16.49570 1108. 3918 86
87 242896-08 HENRY LEON NANDRIN 5 4 3 BE 100803919 16. 56270 1095. 6731 87
88 240708-51 HANNART CLI VI ER SENEFFE 12 5 620804 BE 110356115 16. 56460 1095. 3432 88
89 155417-23 HERBOTS CGEBRCEDERS HALLE-B 14 10 6 BE 606381619 17.27470 1092. 8257 89
90 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE RANSART 6 2 2 BE 115551119 16.52220 1091. 8037 90
91 304005-07 MAES ANTHONY VIESVIL 10 2 2 BE 105694217 16. 56400 1091. 2076 91
92 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO RANSART 5 5 3 BE 103845116 16.53390 1091. 1328 92
93 281383-83 LAMBERT PHI LI PPE | TTRE 9 3 634227 BE 109991716 17.13450 1086. 4702 93
94 307970-92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 5 3 3 BE 109226316 17.17080 1083. 4728 94
95 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LIPPE HOITON 7 2 598836 BE 116344217 16. 42490 1083. 2452 95
96 281113-07 WARI CHET FREDERI C MARBAIS 6 1 623975 BE 113906217 17. 08270 1078. 7017 96
97 102222-81 HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS 24 22 13 BE 211559817 17.33300 1078. 6197 97
98 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPOG 6 1 2 BE 113811117 17.15150 1078. 3477 98
99 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 11 4 4 BE 106763719 17.12260 1073. 1803 99
100 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 25 25 12 BE 109702418 17.31140 1072. 3158 100
101 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 2 1 2 BE 108771518 17.28580 1070.3551 101
102 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE 6 6 2 BE 114404718 17.27580 1069. 6265 102
103 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US NIVELLE 7 2 633514 RO 042529219 17.23010 1068. 2904 103
104 242896- 08 HENRY LEON NANDRIN 5 1 4 BE 112884316 17.11420 1066. 9486 104
105 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LIPPE HOITON 7 4 2 BE 117634816 16.51280 1066. 5566 105
106 281383-83 LAMBERT PHI LI PPE I TTRE 9 9 2 BE 113325017 17.25090 1065.6591 106
107 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPOG 6 3 3 BE 101189518 17.23430 1062. 9700 107
108 300775-75 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL 11 9 3 BE 106578715 17.13531 1054. 0209 108
109 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOMALLE 6 2 3 BE 114402018 17.38190 1051.4277 109
110 283040-91 CHARLIER PHI LIPPE QUE LILLOS 8 8 2 BE 108522018 17.34381 1050. 6653 110
111 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 6 6 3 BE 111901018 17.12529 1049.9884 111
112 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 25 16 13 BE 109706618 17.44310 1049. 1367 112
113 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 25 22 14 BE 109703018 17.45080 1048.0850 113
114 197165-61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 8 3 6 BE 207381216 17.46270 1043.3693 114
115 240708-51 HANNART CLI VI ER SENEFFE 12 7 2 BE 110349615 17.26190 1041.0643 115
116 161450-42 CHANET JEAN- MARI E THISNES 4 1 2 BE 102292219 17.43170 1039.5619 116
117 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 10 1 2 BE 114978117 17.33041 1036. 2806 117
118 102222-81 HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS 24 17 14 BE 212053618 17.58350 1035.5779 118
119 205999-68 DERNIE FRANCI S & LAUR BORNI VA 10 9 3 BE 105326619 17.40370 1034.7212 119
120 172874-20 VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLOS 9 2 635188 BE 108735414 17.44020 1034. 4520 120
121 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 6 4 4 BE 115771417 17.22329 1032.8592 121
122 184882- 00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 6 3 4 BE 212114318 17.58120 1032. 3464 122
123 112736-22 SLOOVEN FRANCI S BRAINE- 5 4 2 BE 106409119 17.56450 1020.0144 123
124 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET 7 4 2 BE 210585317 18.03290 1018. 1294 124
125 153654- 06 LAPORTE HUBERT WOMMVERS 10 10 2 BE 204945118 18.12280 1017.0613 125
126 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 25 23 15 BE 109700518 18. 06500 1012. 3716 126
127 172874-20 VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLOS 9 6 2 BE 108600418 17.57480 1011.7681 127
128 307970- 92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 5 1 4 BE 109234316 17.59150 1010. 9543 128
129 197165- 61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 8 5 7 BE 210517617 18. 08450 1006.9432 129
130 153654-06 LAPCRTE HUBERT WOMMERS 10 6 3 BE 213852119 18.19070 1006. 6418 130
131 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 6 2 5 BE 208692717 18.19090 999.0295 131
132 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE RANSART 6 3 3 BE 106498519 17.45380 997.3372 132
133 172874-20 VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLOS 9 5 3 BE 108601318 18.07290 996.3994 133
134 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 18 14 631189 BE 105280819 18. 05020 993.9462 134
135 153654- 06 LAPORTE HUBERT WOWMERS 10 2 4 BE 208654719 18.30480 988.8438 135
136 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 11 6 5 BE 106761819 18.05160 983.9270 136



